FIRM COUNTY WIDE
Thermo Fisher Scientific
Wilson County Schools
Under Armour

Amazon

Cracker Barrel
Performance Food Group
CEVA Logistics

TRW Automotive Comm’l
Steering Systems

Genco ATC
Tritium
Manheim
Lochinvar, LLC

Fed Ex

Genesco

Jones Bros., Inc

Ozburn Hessey Logistics
L&W Engineering Co.

Environmental Science
Corporation

Amersports

LoJac Enterprisers

Amazon
Fulfillment Services

Destaco

Permobil

Sarah Haston, TCEcD |
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PRODUCT OF SERVICE
Bio Process Container Manufacturing

Education

Distribution Center
Distribution

Corporate Headquarters
Food Distribution

VMI & Logistics Provider
for DELL & Nissan

Hydraulic Steering Gears
Electronics Refurbishment
EV Battery Manufacturing
Auto Auction Facility

Water heaters, boilers
& pool heaters

Distribution Center
Footwear Distribution
Corporate Headquarters
Distribution and Logistics
Metal Stamping

Laboratory Testing

Sports Equipment
Distribution

Construction/
Asphalt Plants

Fulfillment Services

Manufacture Machine Parts

Electric Wheelchairs

Etonomic Development Directo
City of Lebanon | Office: 615.443.2839 Ext. 2120 | Cell: 615.489.7899

sarah.haston@lebanontn.org | www.lebanontn.org

TOTAL EMPLOYEES
1,500

1,500

1,500 (Over 5 yrs.)
1,000

820

646

625

500
500
500
425

425
400
400
400
380
367

350

300

275

250
245
215




