

## Top Employer List

FIRM COUNTY WIDE	PRODUCT OF SERVICE	TOTAL EMPLOYEES
Thermo Fisher Scientific	Bio Process Container Manufacturing	1,500
Wilson County Schools	Education	1,500
Under Armour	Distribution Center	1,500 (Over 5 yrs.)
Amazon	Distribution	1,000
Cracker Barrel	Corporate Headquarters	820
Performance Food Group	Food Distribution	646
CEVA Logistics	VMI & Logistics Provider for DELL & Nissan	625
TRW Automotive Comm'l Steering Systems	Hydraulic Steering Gears	500
Genco ATC	Electronics Refurbishment	500
Tritium	EV Battery Manufacturing	500
Manheim	Auto Auction Facility	425
Lochinvar, LLC	Water heaters, boilers & pool heaters	425
Fed Ex	Distribution Center	400
Genesco	Footwear Distribution	400
Jones Bros., Inc	Corporate Headquarters	400
Ozburn Hessey Logistics	Distribution and Logistics	380
L&W Engineering Co.	Metal Stamping	367
<b>Environmental Science Corporation</b>	Laboratory Testing	350
Amersports	Sports Equipment Distribution	300
LoJac Enterprisers	Construction/ Asphalt Plants	275
Amazon Fulfillment Services	Fulfillment Services	250 ECONOMIC THINK S

**Manufacture Machine Parts** 

**Electric Wheelchairs** 

Sarah Haston, TCEcD | Economic Development Director

Destaco

Permobil





245

215